American Drone Solution, LLC Established 2017

For Release March 18th, 2020

American Drone Solution, LLC is announcing a unique opportunity for licensed FAA 107 remote pilots. Motivated and qualified pilots who join the ADS network will be able to finance a custom designed DJI drone package to support (ADS) American Drone Solution, LLC's special flight operations.

Cliff Whitney from UAV Experts said, "We have worked with the professionals from ADS for about three years. Ed is a professional and we are excited about their growth and being selected to supply their equipment including the latest infrared cameras for thermal inspection, fleet services, FAA 107 test prep and flight training."

ADS provides aerial inspection and mapping data services, along with law enforcement support for emergency services, commercial real estate, and the growing solar and wind energy industries. ADS owner, Edward Rehnstrom, stated, "2020 is full of opportunities for qualified, licensed FAA 107 remote pilots. Expect major growth in commercial real estate, solar and wind energy. The UAV industry is off the launching pad and ADS is leading the way!"

ADS's goal for the new decade is to hire and deploy well trained and well equipped teams throughout the United States. If you are an experienced 107 licensed pilot looking to upgrade your equipment or join a growing company, American Drone Solution, LLC ... "Is Your Solution".

For more information visit: www.AmericanDroneSolution.com

Contact Edward Rehnstrom: 470-755-7372 Edward@americandronesolution.com